
 

 
 

 

 
 
 

2/10/2018 

Medicine Programme 
 

Sub. & Supp.Semster (3&4) Examinations 
Second Year 2017– 2018 

Duration Examinations (13/10/2018-------26/10/2018) 
 

 
 
 

Semster(3) 

Day & Date Subject  Time  Location 

Sat  13-10-2018 Cardiovascular System 

10:00 --- 1:00 ROOM(403) 

Sun 14-10-2018 Homeostasis 

Mon 15-10-2018 Nutrition 

Tues  16-10-2018 Communication Skills 

Thurs 18-10-2018 Blood & Immune 

Semster(4) 

Day & Date Subject  Time  Location 

Sat    20-10-2018 
Genetics & Molecules 

Biology 

10:00 --- 1:00 ROOM(403) 

Sun  21-10-2018 Circulations 

Mon  22-10-2018 Human Development 

Tues  23-10-2018 Respiration 

Thurs 25-10-2018 Musculoskeletal 
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